
ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-08-12T17:59:00 to 2024-08-19T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2024-08-19
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:56:12 17:11:38 2023.1.00812.S VCC_2062_a_03_TM1 Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Moncada Cuadri EU 12-m 3

16:31:02 17:22:51 2023.1.00052.S Region2_a_03_TP The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

13:49:56 15:15:01 2023.1.00468.S m0416_0_a_07_TM1 An ALMA Survey of Lensed SMGs in
Three Massive Cluster Fields
Observed by JWST

Bauer CL 12-m 7

12:40:38 13:49:52 2023.1.00444.S Parenago_a_07_TM1 A Chemical Survey of Externally-
irradiated Protoplanetary Disks in
Orion

Munoz-Romero NA 12-m 7

10:33:20 12:10:33 2022.1.00676.S SPT-S_J0_a_07_TM1 Magnifying the Galactic-scale
Magnetic Field Structure in the High
Redshift Universe

Tsukui OTHER 12-m 7

08:45:37 10:33:17 2022.1.00676.S SPT-S_J0_a_07_TM1 Magnifying the Galactic-scale
Magnetic Field Structure in the High
Redshift Universe

Tsukui OTHER 12-m 7

07:16:02 08:44:58 2023.1.00653.S J0100+28_a_07_TM1 Metallicity and dust content in
J0100+2802, the most massive
quasar in the reionization epoch

Hashimoto EA 12-m 7

05:44:33 07:15:28 2023.1.00653.S J0100+28_a_07_TM1 Metallicity and dust content in
J0100+2802, the most massive
quasar in the reionization epoch

Hashimoto EA 12-m 7

04:13:06 05:43:51 2023.1.01460.S PKS1934-_a_07_TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of
radio jets

Morganti EU 12-m 7

02:42:45 04:12:30 2023.1.01460.S PKS1934-_a_07_TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of
radio jets

Morganti EU 12-m 7

01:05:57 02:17:12 2023.1.00431.S Oph_IRS_a_06_TM1 First measurement of the water
abundance and D/H ratio in a mature
protoplanetary disk

Bergner NA 12-m 6

00:17:48 01:32:39 2023.1.00905.S G323.449_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

2024-08-18
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:43:28 00:54:13 2023.1.00227.S NGC5408_a_06_TM2 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

12:27:06 12:50:20 2023.1.01689.S R0600-ID_a_06_TM2 Resolving dust continuum in
intrinsically-faint H-dropout ALMA
galaxies behind lensing clusters

Tsujita EA 12-m 6

11:05:03 12:18:34 2023.1.00572.S 2MASS_J0_b_06_TM1 Chasing streamers: Unveiling the
connection between disk growth and
infall channels in embedded
protostars

Valdivia Mena EU 12-m 6

09:58:21 10:49:50 2023.1.00510.S HerBS-14_b_01_TM1 B(and1)EARS: Low-J CO survey for
BEARS

Hagimoto EA 12-m 1

07:36:56 08:36:16 2023.1.01269.S AS79_a_04_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 4

06:43:22 07:35:25 2023.1.00510.S HerBS-14_b_01_TM1 B(and1)EARS: Low-J CO survey for
BEARS

Hagimoto EA 12-m 1

04:35:14 04:55:48 2022.1.01262.S AM_2038-_a_06_TM2 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6

03:24:31 04:19:59 2023.1.00360.L G30.89+0_a_06_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

02:09:42 03:03:40 2023.1.00812.S NGC_7252_a_03_TM1 Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Moncada Cuadri EU 12-m 3

01:10:02 02:22:01 2023.1.00905.S G328.825_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

00:43:30 01:54:33 2023.1.00431.S Oph_IRS_a_06_TM1 First measurement of the water
abundance and D/H ratio in a mature
protoplanetary disk

Bergner NA 12-m 6

2024-08-17
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:56:56 01:09:32 2023.1.00905.S G328.825_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3



23:48:32 00:43:20 2023.1.00360.L G30.89+0_a_06_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

16:39:52 16:57:42 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_i_06_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 6

16:18:20 16:36:15 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_h_06_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 6

15:01:33 16:28:41 2023.1.00687.S A439_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

14:53:12 16:09:48 2023.1.00572.S 2MASS_J0_b_06_TM1 Chasing streamers: Unveiling the
connection between disk growth and
infall channels in embedded
protostars

Valdivia Mena EU 12-m 6

13:41:30 14:38:23 2023.1.00687.S GMC104_n_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

13:40:33 14:53:06 2023.1.00572.S 2MASS_J0_b_06_TM1 Chasing streamers: Unveiling the
connection between disk growth and
infall channels in embedded
protostars

Valdivia Mena EU 12-m 6

11:53:28 13:18:54 2023.1.00687.S GMC104_n_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

11:52:29 13:05:21 2023.1.00572.S 2MASS_J0_b_06_TM1 Chasing streamers: Unveiling the
connection between disk growth and
infall channels in embedded
protostars

Valdivia Mena EU 12-m 6

10:39:48 11:52:13 2023.1.00572.S 2MASS_J0_b_06_TM1 Chasing streamers: Unveiling the
connection between disk growth and
infall channels in embedded
protostars

Valdivia Mena EU 12-m 6

10:21:49 11:45:41 2023.1.00687.S GMC104_n_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

08:46:14 10:19:06 2023.1.00336.S JADES-GS_a_07_TM1 Origins of Oxygen: ALMA probing
chemical enrichment of the first stars

Witstok EU 12-m 7

08:35:37 09:30:20 2023.1.00032.S m33_f_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

05:34:49 06:43:16 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

04:36:27 05:40:09 2019.1.00933.S SDSSJ211_a_04_TM1 Witnessing the molecular enrichment
of the circumgalactic medium

Geach EU 12-m 4

04:16:34 05:34:45 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

03:14:19 04:09:19 2023.1.00360.L G30.89+0_a_06_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

02:16:50 03:13:35 2023.1.00907.S Flying_s_a_06_TM2 Tomography of an edge-on Disk: the
Flying Saucer Case

Denis Alpizar CL 12-m 6

02:12:57 03:38:10 2023.1.00905.S G339.106_b_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

01:37:58 02:50:23 2023.1.00905.S G328.825_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

01:07:01 02:16:47 2023.1.00431.S Oph_IRS_a_06_TM1 First measurement of the water
abundance and D/H ratio in a mature
protoplanetary disk

Bergner NA 12-m 6

00:46:55 02:12:26 2023.1.00905.S G336.766_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

00:23:58 01:37:27 2023.1.00905.S G320.778_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

00:06:35 01:06:56 2023.1.01269.S BX453_a_04_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 4

2024-08-16
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:09:19 00:23:28 2023.1.00905.S G320.778_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

23:05:17 00:05:46 2023.1.01269.S BX453_a_04_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 4

22:04:58 23:05:10 2023.1.01269.S BX453_a_04_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 4

21:54:26 23:08:48 2023.1.00905.S G329.460_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3



21:29:32 22:55:02 2023.1.00905.S G320.331_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

20:59:49 22:04:46 2023.1.00026.S NGC4522_a_06_TM1 Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 12-m 6

19:37:26 20:27:54 2023.1.00905.S G310.901_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

19:16:33 20:19:44 2023.1.01386.S 646390-_a_04_TM1 Pristine phase of star formation in a
proto-cluster environment

Mininni EU 12-m 4

18:13:23 19:16:30 2023.1.01386.S 646390-_a_04_TM1 Pristine phase of star formation in a
proto-cluster environment

Mininni EU 12-m 4

18:10:04 19:34:03 2023.1.00905.S G309.176_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

17:09:53 18:13:04 2023.1.01386.S 646390-_a_04_TM1 Pristine phase of star formation in a
proto-cluster environment

Mininni EU 12-m 4

15:41:18 16:40:11 2023.1.01295.S SDSS_J11_a_04_TM1 What is the effect of luminous QSOs
on molecular gas in and around
galaxies?

Scholtz EU 12-m 4

14:39:19 16:04:41 2023.1.00687.S GMC104_n_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

14:28:41 15:30:59 2023.1.00852.S PJ159-02_a_04_TM1 Understanding the Excitation of
Molecular Gas in the Quasar-
Starburst Systems at z>6

Li EU 12-m 4

13:17:53 14:16:42 2023.1.01269.S AS79_a_04_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 4

13:08:52 14:34:19 2023.1.00687.S GMC104_n_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

10:52:01 11:44:06 2023.1.00510.S HerBS-14_b_01_TM1 B(and1)EARS: Low-J CO survey for
BEARS

Hagimoto EA 12-m 1

10:07:44 11:31:42 2023.1.00687.S GMC104_n_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

09:32:45 10:31:48 2023.A.00037.S GS-z14_b_06_TM1 The ISM at Cosmic Dawn: [OIII] in an
Uniquely Luminous z=14.3 Galaxy

Schouws EU 12-m 6

08:32:03 09:24:19 2023.1.01674.S Nkalakat_b_06_TM1 Probing the host galaxy of the
highest-redshift OH megamaser

Baker NA 12-m 6

08:09:06 09:33:09 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

05:53:05 07:16:24 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

04:34:34 05:42:01 2023.1.00177.S HCG92_a_06_TM2 High-resolution Mapping of Cold
Molecular Gas in the Turbulent IGM of
Stephan's Quintet

Appleton NA 12-m 6

03:13:56 04:08:19 2023.1.00812.S NGC_7252_a_03_TM1 Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Moncada Cuadri EU 12-m 3

02:05:32 03:30:37 2023.1.00905.S G337.705_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

01:56:06 02:59:25 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM1 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

01:37:46 02:49:39 2023.1.00905.S G329.460_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

00:52:22 01:55:22 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM1 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

00:25:01 01:37:16 2023.1.00905.S G329.460_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

00:24:29 01:39:05 2023.1.01515.S DHNb72_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

2024-08-15
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:40:04 00:48:20 2023.1.01460.S PKS1733-_a_05_TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of
radio jets

Morganti EU 12-m 5

23:11:17 00:24:30 2023.1.00905.S G320.778_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

22:27:44 23:51:33 2023.1.00905.S G329.398_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

22:11:37 23:14:39 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM1 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-

Mardones CL 12-m 6



filament systems?

22:10:03 23:10:01 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

21:03:26 22:27:11 2023.1.00905.S G328.825_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

21:01:21 22:03:25 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM1 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

20:14:25 21:29:32 2023.1.00905.S G320.331_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

19:49:24 21:01:16 2023.1.00227.S NGC3109_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

11:40:52 12:05:20 2022.1.00554.S IRAS4A_b_07_TM1 Determining the primary nitrogen
reservoir by ammonia ice deuteration

Yamato EA 12-m 7

10:37:54 12:07:40 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

10:33:38 11:31:59 2023.A.00037.S GS-z14_b_06_TM1 The ISM at Cosmic Dawn: [OIII] in an
Uniquely Luminous z=14.3 Galaxy

Schouws EU 12-m 6

10:09:08 11:32:50 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

09:34:45 10:33:36 2023.A.00037.S GS-z14_b_06_TM1 The ISM at Cosmic Dawn: [OIII] in an
Uniquely Luminous z=14.3 Galaxy

Schouws EU 12-m 6

08:45:07 10:09:05 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

08:35:50 09:34:42 2023.A.00037.S GS-z14_b_06_TM1 The ISM at Cosmic Dawn: [OIII] in an
Uniquely Luminous z=14.3 Galaxy

Schouws EU 12-m 6

07:23:11 08:33:51 2023.1.00653.S J0100+28_b_07_TM1 Metallicity and dust content in
J0100+2802, the most massive
quasar in the reionization epoch

Hashimoto EA 12-m 7

07:02:35 08:26:34 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

06:41:22 07:23:05 2023.1.00434.S J014132-_a_07_TM1 A Survey of Radio-Loud Quasars
Host Galaxies at Cosmic Dawn

Mazzucchelli CL 12-m 7

05:38:23 07:02:32 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

05:29:56 06:40:43 2023.1.00653.S J0100+28_b_07_TM1 Metallicity and dust content in
J0100+2802, the most massive
quasar in the reionization epoch

Hashimoto EA 12-m 7

04:33:13 05:29:52 2023.1.01460.S PKS2314+_a_05_TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of
radio jets

Morganti EU 12-m 5

04:19:21 05:37:49 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

03:23:26 04:32:56 2023.1.01460.S PKS1733-_a_05_TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of
radio jets

Morganti EU 12-m 5

02:15:05 03:23:22 2023.1.01460.S PKS1934-_a_05_TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of
radio jets

Morganti EU 12-m 5

02:04:24 03:56:57 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

01:14:59 02:40:33 2023.1.00905.S G338.851_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

00:51:32 02:03:48 2023.1.00905.S G320.331_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

00:49:12 01:52:13 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM1 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

2024-08-14
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:48:49 01:14:28 2023.1.00905.S G336.358_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

23:43:11 00:46:34 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM1 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

23:27:03 00:39:59 2023.1.00905.S G320.331_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

23:19:25 23:43:06 2022.1.01433.T GRB_2408_d_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

Laskar EU 12-m 3



15:27:02 15:35:30 2023.1.00052.S Region2_a_03_TP The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

14:53:54 16:03:14 2023.1.00444.S Parenago_a_07_TM1 A Chemical Survey of Externally-
irradiated Protoplanetary Disks in
Orion

Munoz-Romero NA 12-m 7

14:14:51 16:19:32 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_7M Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU 7-m 7

14:02:47 14:53:47 2023.1.00448.S 092745.1_a_04_TM1 An ALMA CO survey of quasars at
z~0.5: testing the compaction-driven
black hole and galaxy growth model

Li NA 12-m 4

13:57:59 15:26:58 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

12:30:17 13:10:35 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

11:23:16 13:10:53 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_7M Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA 7-m 7

10:56:02 13:02:29 2022.1.00676.S SPT-S_J0_a_07_TM1 Magnifying the Galactic-scale
Magnetic Field Structure in the High
Redshift Universe

Tsukui OTHER 12-m 7

10:52:40 12:29:44 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

09:41:02 10:47:45 2023.1.01518.S L1527IRS_a_10_TM1 Does the Accretion Shock Really
Raise the Dust Temperature to
Sublimate Volatile Molecules?

Sakai EA 12-m 10

09:14:25 10:51:56 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

09:12:58 11:18:20 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_7M Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA 7-m 7

09:07:39 09:37:14 2023.1.00897.S DR_Tau_a_07_TM1 Disk Ionization Survey to Constrain
exoplanet Origins (DISCO)

Long NA 12-m 7

08:14:03 08:46:29 2023.1.00184.S S09_a_07_TM2 Exploring the Internal Dynamics of
Low-Metallicity Hot Cores in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Sato EA 12-m 7

06:39:10 08:00:58 2023.1.00184.S S09_a_07_TM2 Exploring the Internal Dynamics of
Low-Metallicity Hot Cores in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Sato EA 12-m 7

05:45:16 06:35:27 2023.1.00448.S 001103.1_a_04_TM1 An ALMA CO survey of quasars at
z~0.5: testing the compaction-driven
black hole and galaxy growth model

Li NA 12-m 4

05:40:45 07:43:48 2023.1.00499.S IIZw096_a_10_7M Studying CO SLEDs of local LIRGs at
100 pc resolution

Barcos-Munoz NA 7-m 10

04:35:50 05:45:04 2023.1.01460.S PKS1934-_a_05_TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of
radio jets

Morganti EU 12-m 5

03:19:57 05:25:16 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

02:59:14 03:51:40 2023.1.00572.S IRAS_182_a_06_TM1 Chasing streamers: Unveiling the
connection between disk growth and
infall channels in embedded
protostars

Valdivia Mena EU 12-m 6

02:46:39 04:39:21 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

01:19:09 01:58:59 2023.1.00931.S B228_a_09_TM1 Blowing in the wind: An ALMA
multiband study of dust in two
protostellar winds

Plunkett NA 12-m 9

00:17:58 02:03:53 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_7M Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU 7-m 7

00:01:07 01:49:29 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_TP Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU Total Power 7

2024-08-13
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:44:43 01:19:05 2023.1.00428.S Sz_72_a_07_TM1 Compact or large? CO observations
of the faintest planet-forming disks.

Miotello EU 12-m 7

23:01:08 00:01:03 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3



22:16:24 23:31:18 2023.1.01515.S DHNb72_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

22:05:07 23:00:58 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

21:47:54 23:17:06 2023.1.00897.S Sz71_a_07_TM1 Disk Ionization Survey to Constrain
exoplanet Origins (DISCO)

Long NA 12-m 7

20:57:58 22:16:17 2023.1.01084.S NGC4429_a_07_7M Identifying targets for cross-checking
blackhole mass measurements

Liang EU 7-m 7

20:13:42 21:47:03 2022.1.00222.S Circinus_b_07_TM1 Revealing the magnetic field towards
the core of the Circinus galaxy

Lopez-Rodriguez NA 12-m 7

19:25:48 20:57:43 2023.1.00884.S ngc4321_b_07_7M Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA 7-m 7

18:37:18 20:10:58 2022.1.00222.S Circinus_b_07_TM1 Revealing the magnetic field towards
the core of the Circinus galaxy

Lopez-Rodriguez NA 12-m 7

17:53:52 19:25:41 2023.1.00884.S ngc4321_b_07_7M Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA 7-m 7

16:57:22 18:37:15 2022.1.00222.S Circinus_b_07_TM1 Revealing the magnetic field towards
the core of the Circinus galaxy

Lopez-Rodriguez NA 12-m 7

16:46:35 17:30:16 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

15:46:47 17:13:48 2023.1.00687.S N159E_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

15:24:00 16:46:37 2022.1.00316.L HOPS-108_bx_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

15:18:21 16:45:31 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

14:27:49 14:55:26 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

13:25:05 14:55:38 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_7M Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU 7-m 7

13:20:57 14:53:00 2023.1.00336.S JADES-GS_a_07_TM1 Origins of Oxygen: ALMA probing
chemical enrichment of the first stars

Witstok EU 12-m 7

12:43:30 14:20:14 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

12:16:55 13:20:53 2023.1.00444.S HH_268_b_07_TM1 A Chemical Survey of Externally-
irradiated Protoplanetary Disks in
Orion

Munoz-Romero NA 12-m 7

11:06:21 12:43:26 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

11:02:03 13:06:20 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_7M Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA 7-m 7

10:33:22 11:50:09 2023.1.00525.S MWC_480_a_07_TM2 Direct measurement of planet-forming
gas mass using line pressure
broadening

Yoshida EA 12-m 7

09:13:06 10:33:18 2023.1.00190.S MC35_pea_a_06_TM1 A Quest for Stellar Embryos:
observation of the most nearby first-
core candidate

Tachihara EA 12-m 6

08:06:07 08:47:27 2023.1.00759.S IC1613_a_06_TM1 The First ALMA-JWST-HST
Exploration of the Metal-Poor Star-
forming ISM

Tarantino NA 12-m 6

06:41:28 08:06:03 2023.1.01296.S GS10578_a_07_TM1 Searching for cold molecular gas in a
massive, recently quenched galaxy at
z=3

D'Eugenio EU 12-m 7

05:22:41 06:13:44 2023.1.00448.S 000515.9_a_04_TM1 An ALMA CO survey of quasars at
z~0.5: testing the compaction-driven
black hole and galaxy growth model

Li NA 12-m 4

04:30:17 05:21:39 2023.1.00448.S 230343.7_a_04_TM1 An ALMA CO survey of quasars at
z~0.5: testing the compaction-

Li NA 12-m 4



driven black hole and galaxy growth
model

00:52:32 02:25:49 2023.1.00428.S Sz_72_a_07_TM1 Compact or large? CO observations
of the faintest planet-forming disks.

Miotello EU 12-m 7

2024-08-12
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:19:39 01:31:26 2023.1.01657.S as_209_a_10_7M A band 10 molecular line survey
toward a hot circumplanetary disk

Bae NA 7-m 10

22:49:40 00:22:14 2023.1.00428.S Sz_72_a_07_TM1 Compact or large? CO observations
of the faintest planet-forming disks.

Miotello EU 12-m 7

22:07:53 22:31:33 2022.1.01433.T GRB_2408_c_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

Laskar EU 12-m 3

21:31:26 23:02:14 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_TP Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU Total Power 7

20:37:28 22:09:19 2023.1.00884.S ngc4321_b_07_7M Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA 7-m 7

20:32:35 21:27:26 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

19:36:24 20:31:38 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

18:43:01 20:16:04 2023.1.00884.S ngc4321_b_07_7M Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA 7-m 7

18:23:09 19:35:19 2023.1.00884.S ngc4303_a_07_TP Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA Total Power 7


